Sen Juan, County, New Mexico

Depth	Inclination	Interval	Deviation	Demistro
102	0 ⁰ 45'	102'	1.31	1.31
196	1 00'	94	1.65	2. 96 .
343	1 00'	147	2.57	5. 53
88 0	1 15'	537	11.71	17.24
1228	1 00'	348	6.09	23. 33
1719	o 30'	491	4.27	27.60
2211	1 00'	492	8.61	36.21
2612	o 3 o'	401	3.49	39.70
300 9	3 00°	39 7	20.76	60.46
3358	1 15'	349	7.61	68.07
3590	0 45'	23 2	3.04	71.11
3746	1 00'	156	2.73	73.84
4230	1 30'	मुस्	12 .6 8	86. 52
4532	1 15'	30 2	6.58	93.10
4940	0 45'	408	5.34	9 8. 44
54 5 0	1 00'	51 0	8.93	107.37
5775	0 45'	325	4.26	111.63
5935	0 30'	160	1.39	113.02
6301	2 00'	366	12.77	125.79
6462	1 15'	1 61	3.51	129.30
6631	0 45'	169	2.21	131.51
6721	1 45'	90	2.75	134.26

Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day, personally appeared MARVIN E. SMITH, known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed hereto, who after being duly sworn, on oath states that he is the operator of the well identified in this instrument (that he is acting at the direction and on behalf of the operator of the well identified in this instrument), and that such well was not intentionally deviated from the vertical whatsoever.

District Engineer

Sworn and Rubscribed to before me, this the 14 day of January, 1965

Notary Public in and for Harris

County, Texas.

فيقائله والمناف والمقران والمعاورين أجاليتها

odine je kolazije bilozof

Transfer of the Albert Hele Marin

RELLIVED AND COM

E THE	Sec. 4 (1984)	6.34 (1.53 11 <u>)</u>		en en
177.1	3 1 4 A	\$ 3	Figure St.	4
. 36.3	1.18 p. 1		1. T	• 1
in the state of th	C-3	₹ 4.	:	
· 10 · 15 · 1	The state of the s	•		
JC - 35	€*•3	Desc.		*: ·
Jan 1988		4	* :	
C. 3	81.C	•		
7	£ ** + ;		•	
915 , (4				
31. 3 3	å 1 v j			9-7 8
1 v'	<u>چي بيئ</u> و	-	•	
€ .	4. 2 € D	Ŧ		
	f			a, 19-7
			* * * *	
- ₩.,δ	•		•	
H. J.		* 4.	* €	, *
11.1.		5 , :	• '	
A Section 1	* **	•		
31.00	19.50			+ 1
$\mathcal{V}_{\underline{a}}$.i. • •			7 - 42
ાૄ દુકુ	• *			1 25
30.4r.L	e Peu			

THE STATE OF THE SECOND CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE SECOND CONTRACTOR OF THE SECOND CONTRACTO

Service of the control of the contro

and the second of the second o

was the effect with a dar one 14 day of Jenuary, 1505 .

Notary Fublic in and for Harris